A MARMAN		
INSTRUCTIONS:	STATE OF QREGON	VOL MEZ-FUELA
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. UNIFORM COMM 2. Enclose fee of \$2.00 for each debtor/or trade name 3. Send the Alphabetical, Numerical and Acknowledge are retained by party making the filing.	ment copies with interleaved cateon paper intact to the filing	officer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(iss)
The ENT STAPLE OK TAPE ANYTHING TO LOWER	inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets Long schedules of collateral indentures, etc. may be on any PORTION OF THIS FORM. Iting officers who record real estate mortgages. Turn acknowledgment copy to the assignee if noted on form or	the poper man is convenient for me secured party.
8. When filing is to be team nated the acknowledgmen UCC3A as a Termination Statement.	illing officers who record real estate mortgages. Ium acknowledgment copy to the assignee it noted on form or a financing statement, it is requested that it be accompanied it it copy may be sent to the filling officer signed by the securi	by a completed UCC-21 form. ed party or assignee or he may use Form UCC-3 or
THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing officer	pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code	en en anti- a companya de la comp
1A. Debtor(s): 383-946-666	2A. Secured Party(ies):	Filing Officer Use Only
Mary J. Nelson	Hontgomery Ward	
18. Melling Addres(es)	28. Address of Socured Party from which security information obtainable:	
Rlamath Falls, Orogon	P.O. Box 3	· · · ·
97601	Portland, Oregon	M79 page 29729
(The goods are to become fixtures on		Contract Proposal #57910
The goods are to become fixtures on	HERE AND	Contract Proposal #57910
(The goods are to become fixtures on) If the second	AND STRUCTURE OF A ST	Contract Proposal #57910
Real Property offerry J. Geteened Edition, Lot 12 Bl. And the financing statement is to be filed in the real	AND STRUCTURE OF A ST	CONTRACT Proposal #57910 4A. Assignee of Socured Party(ies) if anys 45. Address of Assignee from which
Real Property offerry J. Gatemood Edition, Lot 12 Bla And the financing statement is to be filed in the reel records, the name of record corner is: Check box if products of collateral are also covered	and J. Nolson Bek 7.	CONTRACT Proposal #57910 4A. Assignee of Socured Party(ies) if anys 45. Address of Assignee from which
(The goods are to become fixtures on) If the goods are to become fixtures on) If the second	ALE AND ALE AN	Contract Proposal #57910 4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any: 45. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
(The goods are to become fixtures on) If the goods are to become fixtures on) If the second	ALE AND ALE AN	Contract Proposal #57910 4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any: 45. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
Check box If products of collateral are also covered File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING O	AND A STATES AND	Contract Proposal #57910 4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any: 45. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
Check box if products of icollateral are also covered File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING O	ALE AND ALE AN	4A. Assignee of Socured Party(ies) if any: 45. Address of Assignee from which socurity information obtainable: 45. Address of Assignee from which socurity information obtainable:
(The goods are to become fixtures on) If (The goods are to become fixtures on) If (Content of the first of	AND A COUNTY A Contract of the financing statement bearing the file number A COUNTY A Contract of the financing statement bearing the file number A COUNTY A Contract of the financing statement bearing the file number A COUNTY A C	4A. Assignee of Socured Party(ies) if any: 45. Address of Assignee from which socurity information obtainable: 45. Address of Assignee from which socurity information obtainable:
Creck box if products of collateral are also covered File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING O TERMINATION STATEMENT—This statement of termination Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by OR:	ARE DESCRIPTION OF THE ADDRESS OF TH	4A. Assignee of Socured Party(ies) if any: 4E. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: t to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party exphown above. (Fee \$2.00). Canch Watch Le

STATE JF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

. .

reled for record		
is 19 day of	Nov	A.D. 1982_at o'clock_A'M and
duly recorded in Vol	M82	, of, of
Fee \$4.00		EVELYN BIEHN Counis Jrix By Jone Mc Suice